
LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 71240193

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 12.07.22 | Coduri CPV | 39715300-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 513,45 RON - 513,45 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PEHD 63 25 BUC X 8.40 = 210.08 MUFA PEHD 63 EGALA 2 BUC X 37.82 = 75.63 MUFA ELECTROFUZIUNE 63 2 BUC X 29.41 = 58.82 STUT IMBINARE FURTUN 1" 2 BUC X 5.88 = 11.76 COLIER 29-31 IT 8 BUC X 2.52 = 20.17 CAPAC 1" FI 4 BUC X 3.36 = 13.45 GARNITURA 1" 10 BUC X 0.17 = 1.68 REDUCTIE 1 1/2 2 BUC X 13.45 = 26.89 STUT FILETAT 1 1/2 FE 2 BUC X 11.76 = 23.53 ROBINET 1" PN50 1 BUC X 71.43 = 71.43
